
Resultat Öppna Kommunmästerskap (Skellefteå Kommun) Drängsmark 2009-02-28

Final Sittande

1 Hilde Karlsson Ånäset 400 50 10,5 11,0 10,5 10,5 10,5 503,0
2 Hanna Karlsson Ånäset 399 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 501,5

3 Nils Lindqvist Drängsmark 399 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 501,5
4 Johanna Renberg Rönnskär 398 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 500,5

5 Jeff Holmlund Rönnskär 396 48 10,0 10,0 11,0 10,0 10,5 495,5
6 William Karlsson Drängsmark 391 49 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 492,5

7 Isak Burman Drängsmark 392 48 11,0 9,0 10,5 10,5 11,0 492,0
8 Tobias Bjerkewall Bastuträsk 391 50 10,5 8,0 10,5 10,5 10,5 491,0

9 Linnea Hansson Ånäset 392 48 9,0 9,0 11,0 9,0 10,5 488,5
10 Alexander Bjerkewall Bastuträsk 380 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,0 481,5

Final Stående
1 Sara Tiburzi Drängsmark 389 47 10 10 10 10 10 486
2 Terese Karlsson Drängsmark 380 47 10 9 10 10 9 475

3 Ulrika Logardt Drängsmark 379 47 10 10 10 9 8 473
4 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 372 49 9 10 9 9 9 467

5 Fanny Hellström Drängsmark 372 45 8 10 10 10 9 464
6 Antonia Seidel Bastuträsk 370 46 9 9 10 10 8 462

7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 369 46 10 9 9 8 9 460
8 Jonathan Sundström Rönnskär 366 44 10 10 8 9 7 454

9 Denny Johansson Rönnskär 345 41 8 9 7 9 9 428
10 Elin Lindqvist Drängsmark 333 43 7 10 10 8 10 421



Resultat Öppna Kommunmästerskap (Skellefteå Kommun) Drängsmark 2009-02-28

L7
1 Minna Olofsson Drängsmark 97 97 94 92 380
2 Maria Kamara Bastuträsk 91 92 91 93 367

L9
1 William Karlsson Drängmark 97 97 99 98 391
2 Felicia Bjerkewall Bastuträsk 92 88 83 91 354
3 Alex Möller Rönnskär 87 90 83 85 345

L11
1 Johanna Renberg Rönnskär 99 100 99 100 398
2 Jeff Holmlund Rönnskär 100 99 99 98 396
3 Isak Burman Drängsmark 100 97 98 97 392
4 Linnea Hansson Ånäset 97 99 99 97 392
5 Tobias Bjerkewall Bastuträsk 96 100 98 97 391
6 Alexander Bjerkewall Bastuträsk 93 95 95 97 380
7 Irma Öhlund Rönnskär 86 87 86 92 351

L13
1 Hilde Karlsson Ånäset 100 100 100 100 400
2 Nils Lindqvist Drängsmark 99 100 100 100 399
3 Hanna Karlsson Ånäset 100 99 100 100 399
4 Marcus Lillsebbas Rönnskär 95 96 91 91 373
5 Daniel Wikström Rönnskär 82 88 89 88 347

L15s
1 Fanny Hellström Drängsmark 91 96 93 92 372
2 Elin Lindqvist Drängsmark 82 83 90 78 333
3 Niklas Nilsson Rönnskär 71 79 76 68 294

L17
1 Antonia Seidel Bastuträsk 95 91 94 90 370

L Jun
1 Terese Karlsson Drängsmark 90 96 97 97 380
2 Ulrika Logart Drängsmark 94 93 94 98 379
3 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 96 90 92 94 372

L Sen
1 Sara Tiburzi Drängsmark 99 96 96 98 389
2 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 93 93 90 93 369
3 Jonatan Sundström Rönnskär 91 92 94 89 366
4 Denny Johansson Rönnskär 87 84 87 87 345

L Vet
1 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 74 80 90 82 326

Arrangör: Drängsmarks Skytteförening


